
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
26 
17 
12 
23 
70 

892 

58 
73 

810 

Name 
Giraldo Edoardo 
Pinto Bartolomeo 
Coluccia Alessio Fabio 
Peluso Davide 
Fiasco Adamo 
Di Blasi Giovanni 

Fiasco Sabatino 
Fulgoni Claudio 
Salvador Claudio 

Club 
SB Corse 
Arena Team 
Lips Racing 
SB Corse 
Scelfo team 
SB Corse 

Scelfo team 
CDF Corse 
Smarmittati Racing 

Class 
TALENT SBK 
TALENT SBK 
TALENT SS 
TALENT SS 
TALENT SS 
TALENT SBK 

TALENT SBK 
TALENT SBK 
TALENT SBK 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
9:56.915 

10:12.037 
10:12.436 
10:13.017 
10:13.607 
10:50.245 

Diff 

15.122 
15.521 
16.102 
16.692 
53.330 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
58.741 
59.995 

1:00.597 
1:00.285 
1:00.169 
1:03.004 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.122 

Avg. Speed 

59,104 

Best Lap Tm 

58.741 

Best Speed 

60,060 

Best Lap by 

26 - Giraldo Edoardo 

Printed: 13/07/2025 14:58:35 

Timing & Scoring: CronoMotori Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CronoMotori 

SB CORSE 2025 GARA 4 - GP DELLE ALPI 
 Gara 2 

Talent 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:47:07 

Viverone 0,980 km 

13/07/2025 14:42 


